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The menu of Bono's Pit Bar-B-Q from Jacksonville includes 115 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $15.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Darryl Stevens likes about
Bono's Pit Bar-B-Q:

Bono's is my fav bbq place in Jax. | have eaten at 5 or more locations and have never had a meal that was not
great. Great smoke flavor and tender meat. Plus the best mustard bbq sauce | have found. I think Sonny's beans
are better but other than that, Bono's beats them all. read more. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair
accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, and there is complimentary WLAN. What
Alecia Brown doesn't like about Bono's Pit Bar-B-Q:

Terrible food i had been going here for years and wasn't given a apology for being given under cooked ribs nor
remake. And they touch bread with bare hands sneezing and coughing in kitchen. Very disappointed with this
place sense old staff left. read more. At Bono's Pit Bar-B-Q in Jacksonville, tasty, juicy, delicious grill items is
freshly prepared on an open flame and served with tasty sides, and you have the opportunity to try scrumptious
American meals like Burger or Barbecue. It should not be forgotten that there is a large variety of coffee and tea
specialties in this restaurant, They also present nice South American cuisine to you in the menu.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/jacksonville/bonos-pit-bar-b-q-2/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/darryl
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/jacksonville/bonos-pit-bar-b-q-2/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/user/alecia-24
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/jacksonville/bonos-pit-bar-b-q-2/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

Bono s Pit Bar-B-Q Menu

Pasta {imonade

MAC CHEESE $4.3 PINK LEMONADE $3.0
Salad Protein

COLE SLAW $4.3 SAUSAGE 1/2 POUND $11.7

Starters & Salads Sticky porks ribs

FRENCH FRIES $4.3 HALF SLAB OF RIBS $23.4

Sauces Party Platier find Family
BBQ SAUCE Slyle

CHICKEN FINGERS PLATTER $15.6
Dessert
BANANA PUDDING $4.5 Joe's World Famous Wings
. 50 WINGS $97.5
Indian
FRIED OKRA $9.7 Pie Hole Pies - 19"
BIRD DOG $15.6
Soups & Salads
BRISKET SALAD $20.1 Yeatured Ttems
. SAUSAGE SANDWICH $16.2
firaut & Riiben
MAC AND CHEESE ‘Popular Jtems
BRISKET 1/2 POUND $19.5

fllkoho{freie Cocklails
FRUIT PUNCH $3.7 %id's Corner

” . KIDS BBQ CHICKEN $10.1
DR. PEPPER $3.0 Individual Ttems
DAILY DOUBLE $11.0

Trench Tries

CHEESE FRIES $16.9
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Small Plate

SMALL CHICKEN PLATTER

BBQ Plates
THREE MEAT COMBO
Tids Magic Meal
KIDS PORK SANDWICH

Plates to Share

WING BASKET

Bulk Sides

GALLON SIDES

House Smokied BBQ
BRISKET 1 POUND
Sandwich Platters
BEEF BRISKET SANDWICH

Smotied Wings

10 WINGS

Take Out Deli | Soups

TURKEY 1/2 POUND

hid&#39;8 Meals

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS (2 EA)

Texas Beef Brisket

LARGE BRISKET PLATTER

$14.3

$24.7

$10.1

$16.9

$39.0

$33.8

$20.1

$22.1

$11.7

$10.1

$25.4

Specialities of the fembie
Fitchen

LARGE SAUSAGE PLATTER $18.2
Bono&#39;S Family

HAWG FEAST $91.0
Main Add-Ons

1PC GARLIC BREAD $0.7
Bono &#39;3 Family Feasls
BBQ FEAST $65.0

For Our Younger Guests -
Tunch

KIDS SAUSAGE SANDWICH $10.1

Hot Platter Entrees

GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER $15.6

Tow Thai Salads

PORK SALAD $16.2

Restaurant Category
BBQ

These types of dishes are
being served

TURKEY

&tras

SWEET POTATO $4.3
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HARD BOILED EGG

Drinks
1/2 1/12 TEA
MTN DEW

Soft drinks
LEMONADE
PEPSI

Tids

KIDS TURKEY SANDWICH
KIDS BRISKET SANDWICH

Family To Go
PINT SIDES
QUART SIDES

Meais To Go

PULLED PORK 1/2 POUND
PULLED PORK 1 POUND

fluthentic BBQ

SMALL RIB PLATTER
LARGE RIB PLATTER

N/ Beverages | N|d
Beverages

UNSWEET ARNOLD
GALLON TEA/ILEMONADE

$1.3

$3.0
$3.0

$3.0
$3.0

$10.1
$10.1

$9.1
$13.0

$11.7
$19.5

$19.5
$23.4

$3.0
$8.0

PEPSI MAX
ROOT BEER
WATER

Sandwiches
PULLED PORK SANDWICH

TURKEY SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

%ids Menii
KIDS MAC CHEESE

KIDS CHEESEBURGER
KIDS HAMBURGER

Smokehouse Stackers

SLAWPY PIG
BO-HAWG
1949 BURGER

Uncategorized
SLAB OF RIBS

25 WINGS
FRIED CORN ON THE COB

Salads

TURKEY SALAD

2 MEAT SALAD

3 MEAT SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD

$3.0
$3.0

$16.2
$16.2
$16.2

$10.1
$10.1
$10.1

$15.6
$15.6
$16.9

$42.9
$55.9
$4.3

$16.2
$19.5
$20.8
$18.2
$18.2
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Beverages

SWEET TEA $3.0
UNSWEET TEA $3.0
SWEET ARNOLD $3.0
DIET PEPSI $3.0
DIET DR. PEPPER $3.0
SIERRA MIST $3.0
By the Pound

TURKEY 1 POUND $19.5
SAUSAGE 1 POUND $19.5
HALF GALLON SIDES $22.1
GALLON SAUCE $39.0

HALF GALLON BANANA PUDDING $26.7
GALLON BANANA PUDDING $46.1

Dishes are prepared with
COLLARD GREENS $4.3
GREEN BEANS $4.3
MEAT

BEANS

SENF

CHEESE

Platlers

SMALL SAUSAGE PLATTER
LARGE CHICKEN PLATTER
SMALL PORK PLATTER
LARGE PORK PLATTER
SMALL TURKEY PLATTER
LARGE TURKEY PLATTER
SMALL BRISKET PLATTER
SMALL TWO MEAT COMBO
LARGE TWO MEAT COMBO

Side dishes

CORN NUGGETS
FRIED SQUASH
ONION RINGS
BAKED BEANS

BRUNSWICK STEW

3PC GARLIC BREAD

EXTRA SAUCE/DRESSING .49 PER)
1/2 CORN NUGGETS (ADD $1.00)
1/2 FRIED OKRA (ADD $1.00)
SIDE SALAD (ADD $1.00)

PINT SAUCE

$15.6
$16.9
$15.6
$18.2
$15.6
$18.2
$20.4
$19.5
$23.4

$9.7
$10.4
$11.7
$4.3
$4.3
$2.0
$0.7
$5.6
$5.6
$5.6
$9.1
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FL 32216, United States
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