



https://menulist.menu 5711 Bowden Road Jacksonville, FL 32216, United States (+1)9044485395 - https://www.bonosbarbq.com



The menu of Bono's Pit Bar-B-Q from Jacksonville includes 115 dishes. On average, <u>dishes or drinks on the</u> <u>menu</u> cost about \$15.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Darryl Stevens</u> likes about Bono's Pit Bar-B-Q:

Bono's is my fav bbq place in Jax. I have eaten at 5 or more locations and have never had a meal that was not great. Great smoke flavor and tender meat. Plus the best mustard bbq sauce I have found. I think Sonny's beans are better but other than that, Bono's beats them all. <u>read more</u>. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, and there is complimentary WLAN. What <u>Alecia Brown</u> doesn't like about Bono's Pit Bar-B-Q:

Terrible food i had been going here for years and wasn't given a apology for being given under cooked ribs nor remake. And they touch bread with bare hands sneezing and coughing in kitchen. Very disappointed with this place sense old staff left. <u>read more</u>. At Bono's Pit Bar-B-Q in Jacksonville, tasty, juicy, delicious grill items is freshly prepared on an open flame and served with tasty sides, and you have the opportunity to try scrumptious American meals like *Burger or Barbecue*. It should not be forgotten that there is a large variety of **coffee and tea specialties** in this restaurant, They also present nice **South American** cuisine to you in the menu.



Pasta		Limonade	
MAC CHEESE	\$4.3	PINK LEMONADE	\$3.0
Salad		Protein	
COLE SLAW	\$4.3	SAUSAGE 1/2 POUND	\$11.7
Starters & Salads		Sticky pork ribs	
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.3	HALF SLAB OF RIBS	\$23.4
Sauces		Party Platter And Family	
BBQ SAUCE		Style	•
Dessert		CHICKEN FINGERS PLATTER	\$15.6
BANANA PUDDING	\$4.5	Joe's World Famous Wings	
Indian		50 WINGS	\$97.5
FRIED OKRA	\$9.7	Pie Hole Pies – 19"	
Soups & Salads		BIRD DOG	\$15.6
BRISKET SALAD	\$20.1	Featured Items	
Numeral C. Düben		SAUSAGE SANDWICH	\$16.2
Kraut & Rüben		Manual and Manua	
MAC AND CHEESE		Popular Items	
Alkoholfreie Cocktails		BRISKET 1/2 POUND	\$19.5
FRUIT PUNCH	\$3.7	Kid's Corner	
Soft Drinks		KIDS BBQ CHICKEN	\$10.1
DR. PEPPER	\$3.0	Individual Items	
		DAILY DOUBLE	\$11.0
French Fries			
CHEESE FRIES	\$16.9		

Small Plate	
SMALL CHICKEN PLATTER	\$14.3
BBQ Plates	
THREE MEAT COMBO	\$24.7
Kids Magic Meal	
KIDS PORK SANDWICH	\$10.1
Plates to Share	
WING BASKET	\$16.9
Bulk Sides	
GALLON SIDES	\$39.0
House Smoked BBQ	
BRISKET 1 POUND	\$33.8
Sandwich Platters	
BEEF BRISKET SANDWICH	\$20.1
Smoked Wings	
10 WINGS	\$22.1
Take Out Deli / Soups	
TURKEY 1/2 POUND	\$11.7
Kid's Meals	
KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS (2 EA)	\$10.1
Texas Beef Brisket	
LARGE BRISKET PLATTER	\$25.4

Specialities of the Lemk Kitchen	e
LARGE SAUSAGE PLATTER	\$18.2
Bono'S Family	
HAWG FEAST	\$91.0
Main Add-Ons	
1PC GARLIC BREAD	\$0.7

Bono's Fam	ily Feasts
BBQ FEAST	\$65.0

For Our Younger Guests -	
Lunch	

KIDS SAUSAGE SANDWICH \$10.1

Hot Platter Entrees			
GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER	\$15.6		

Kow Thai Salads **PORK SALAD** \$16.2

Restaurant Category BBQ

These types of dishes are being served

TURKEY

Extras SWEET POTATO



			10 A 10 A 10
HARD BOILED EGG	\$1.3	Non alcoholic drinks	
.		PEPSI MAX	\$3.0
Drinks		ROOT BEER	\$3.0
1/2 1/2 TEA	\$3.0	WATER	
MTN DEW	\$3.0		
		Sandwiches	
Soft drinks		PULLED PORK SANDWICH	\$16.2
LEMONADE	\$3.0	TURKEY SANDWICH	\$16.2
PEPSI	\$3.0	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$16.2
Kids		Kids Menü	
KIDS TURKEY SANDWICH	\$10.1	KIDS MAC CHEESE	\$10.1
KIDS BRISKET SANDWICH	\$10.1	KIDS CHEESEBURGER	\$10.1
		KIDS HAMBURGER	\$10.1
Family To Go			
PINT SIDES	\$9.1	Smokehouse Stackers	
QUART SIDES	\$13.0	SLAWPY PIG	\$15.6
		BO-HAWG	\$15.6
Meats To Go		1949 BURGER	\$16.9
PULLED PORK 1/2 POUND	\$11.7		
PULLED PORK 1 POUND	\$19.5	Uncategorized	
		SLAB OF RIBS	\$42.9
Authentic BBQ		25 WINGS	\$55.9
SMALL RIB PLATTER	\$19.5	FRIED CORN ON THE COB	\$4.3
LARGE RIB PLATTER	\$23.4		
		Salads	
N/A Beverages / N/A		TURKEY SALAD	\$16.2
Beverages		2 MEAT SALAD	\$19.5
UNSWEET ARNOLD	\$3.0	3 MEAT SALAD	\$20.8
GALLON TEA/LEMONADE	\$8.0	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$18.2
		CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD	\$18.2

Beverages

SWEET TEA	\$3.0
UNSWEET TEA	\$3.0
SWEET ARNOLD	\$3.0
DIET PEPSI	\$3.0
DIET DR. PEPPER	\$3.0
SIERRA MIST	\$3.0

By the Pound

TURKEY 1 POUND	\$19.5
SAUSAGE 1 POUND	\$19.5
HALF GALLON SIDES	\$22.1
GALLON SAUCE	\$39.0
HALF GALLON BANANA PUDDING	\$26.7
GALLON BANANA PUDDING	\$46.1

Dishes are prepared with

COLLARD GREENS	\$4.3
GREEN BEANS	\$4.3
MEAT	
BEANS	
SENF	
CHEESE	

Platters

SMALL SAUSAGE PLATTER	\$15.6
LARGE CHICKEN PLATTER	\$16.9
SMALL PORK PLATTER	\$15.6
LARGE PORK PLATTER	\$18.2
SMALL TURKEY PLATTER	\$15.6
LARGE TURKEY PLATTER	\$18.2
SMALL BRISKET PLATTER	\$20.4
SMALL TWO MEAT COMBO	\$19.5
LARGE TWO MEAT COMBO	\$23.4

Side dishes

	CORN NUGGETS	\$9.7
Pics	FRIED SQUASH	\$10.4
	ONION RINGS	\$11.7
BAKED BE	ANS	\$4.3
BRUNSWICK STEW		\$4.3
3PC GARLIC BREAD		\$2.0
EXTRA SAUCE/DRESSING .49 PER)		
1/2 CORN N	\$5.6	
1/2 FRIED (\$5.6	
SIDE SALAD (ADD \$1.00)		\$5.6
PINT SAUC	\$9.1	





5711 Bowden Road Jacksonville, FL 32216, United States

Opening Hours:



Made with menulist.menu